Diffractive Beam Splitters
TURNING A MASTER BEAM INTO THE REQUESTED
NUMBERS OF SPOTS OR BEAMS
Beam splitting by means of diffractive elements
is advantageous when one element is needed
to produce several beams or when very exact
power separation is required. Precise
positioning can also be achieved, for example,

Diffractive Beam Splitters
Page 3
PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
STANDARD PARTS
1 D BEAM SPLITTER
DS – 001 – A –       x – A
function design description wavelength code coating code grade
DS: douple spot     A: 10.6 μm Y: with AR coating A to E
TS: triple spot     I: 1064 nm N: uncoated typically A
MS: multi spot     Q: 532 nm for 10.6 μm
     U: 355 nm typically always
     W: 266 nm with coating, for
other wavelengths
to customer need
Part No. Type Material Dia. Wave-
length
[μm]
Angle separat.
Spot
separation
with
F 50 mm
Spot
separation
with
F 100 mm
Efficiency
DS-001-A-Y-A  1x2 ZnSe 1.1" 10.6 1.35 deg 1.18 mm 2.36 mm
DS-002-A-Y-A   1x2 ZnSe 1.1" 10.6 2.70 deg 2.36 mm 4.72 mm
DS-025-A-Y-A 1x2 ZnSe 1.1" 10.6 1.52 deg 1.33 mm 2.65 mm
DS-026-A-Y-A 1x2 ZnSe 1.1" 10.6 1.0 deg 0.87 mm 1.75 mm
DS-029-A-Y-A 1x2 ZnSe 15 mm 10.6 1.0 deg 0.87 mm 1.75 mm
DS-200-A-Y-A 1x2 ZnSe 20 mm 10.6 1.43 deg 1.25 mm 2.50 mm
DS-201-A-Y-A 1x2 ZnSe 1.1" 10.6 0.314 deg 0.27 mm 0.55 mm
TS-003-A-Y-A   1x3 ZnSe 1.1" 10.6 0.68 deg 0.59 mm 1.19 mm
TS-004-A-Y-A   1x3 ZnSe 1.1" 10.6 1.35 deg 1.18 mm 2.36 mm
TS-027-A-Y-A 1x3 ZnSe 1.1" 10.6 0.76 deg 0.66 mm 1.33 mm
TS-028-A-Y-A 1x3 ZnSe 1.1" 10.6 0.5 deg 0.44 mm 0.87 mm
TS-004-A-Y-A 1x3 ZnSe 1.1" 10.6 1.35 deg 1.06 mm 2.12 mm
TS-205-A-Y-A 1x3 ZnSe 1.1" 10.6 0.9022 deg 0.79 mm 1.57 mm
TS-201-A-Y-A 1x3 ZnSe 1.1" 10.6 4.83 deg 4.22 mm 8.45 mm
TS-200-C-Y-A 1x3 ZnSe 1.1" 9.27 4.64 deg 4.06 mm 8.12 mm
Germany and other countries: LASER COMPONENTS GmbH, Phone: +49 8142 2864 0, Fax: +49 8142 2864 11, info@lasercomponents.com
USA: LASER COMPONENTS IG, Inc., Phone: +1 603 821 7040, Fax: +1 603 821 7041, info@laser-components.com
Great Britain: LASER COMPONENTS (UK) Ltd., Phone: +44 1245 491 499, Fax: +44 1245 491 801, info@lasercomponents.co.uk
France: LASER COMPONENTS S.A.S., Phone: +33 1 3959 5225, Fax: +33 1 3959 5350, info@lasercomponents.fr
Diffractive Beam Splitters
Page 4
Part No. Type Material Dia. Wave-
length
[μm]
Angle separat.
Spot
separation
with
F 50 mm
Spot
separation
with
F 100 mm
Efficiency
MS-226-D-x-A 1x5 Sapphire 1.0" 2.94 1.38 deg 1.20 mm 2.41 mm ~69 %